From (Person):	Adrian Gabriel Wee	ASSIGNMENT of	Office) Date/Time:	27/3/19642
Estimated Cost:	TP RES / OD RES /	EVA/ENV/MV/CS SIG 804S yee Auto Blot Ave 6 #	to: Insured: \$	HA 4743M 2 7457
Policy No:	r icorper		laim No:	3 -1
Sum Insured:			Excess:	adalia
Make of Veh: (Client's Record			D.O.A	06/3/19
	REP. / REV 24 HR D:37am6 28/3/11	S Person Contacted:		DOUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (Estimate X	11 1 1 1 1 1 2)	Aug 20/1/18
	1 SHA 47431	1-03/10R 1800	1492/KJ-135-	C/011 2511110

REF:

ASS, REC. BY:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 27 March 2019 4:27 PM

To:

Admin; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: Yr Ref: SHA 4743M

Attachments:

ORef: KSG/4916/2019/T/ct

Clt GIA Report.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SJG804S and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sundari.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Admin [mailto:admin@kannansg.com.sg]

Sent: 27 March, 2019 2:38 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: SHA 4743M ORef: KSG/4916/2019/T/ct

Dear Sirs.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE:

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT: TEO KOK ANN (NRIC NO: \$7511926G)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEH NO. SIG 8045 & SHA 4743M ALONG EAST COAST ROAD TURNING TO HAIG ROAD ON 26

MARCH 2019 AT 1700 HRS PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

We are instructed to propose using Adrin Ling from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the single joint expert as listed in your said email.

Kindly contact Ah Xian at 9232 7457 to arrange for the pre-repair inspection soonest possible.

Thank you, Praveena Murlethran

On behalf of Mr Kannan

M/S KANNAN SG 50 CHIN SWEE ROAD #08-03 THONG CHAI BUILDING SINGAPORE 169874

TEL: (+65) 6429 0252 FAX: (+65) 6223 1660

IMPORTANT: THIS E-MAIL IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE AND MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND/OR MAY BE COVERED BY PROFESSIONAL PRIVILEGE. IT MUST NOT BE READ, USED OR DISCLOSED BY ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE ADDRESSEE(S) NAMED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS E-MAIL IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE (COLLECT INTERNATIONAL CALL IF APPROPRIATE) AT (+65) 6429 0252 OR BY E-MAIL AND DELETE THE E-MAIL IMMEDIATELY. THANK YOU.

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 27 March, 2019 1:42 PM To: Admin admin@kannansg.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: SHA 4743M ORef: KSG/4916/2019/T/ct

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



INDIA
INTERNATIONAL
INSURANCE
S I N G A P O R E
Serving the region since 1987

64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Admin [mailto:admin@kannansg.com.sg]

Sent: 27 March, 2019 10:55 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Yr Ref: SHA 4743M ORef: KSG/4916/2019/T/ct

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE:

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT: TEO KOK ANN (NRIC NO: S7511926G)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEH NO. SJG 804S & SHA 4743M ALONG EAST COAST ROAD TURNING TO HAIG ROAD ON 26

MARCH 2019 AT 1700 HRS PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

We act for Mr Teo Kok Ann, the owner of motor vehicle No. SJG 804S, which was involved in the aforesaid accident. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle at our clients' workshop. The details are as follows:-

Place:

M/s JEC Auto Service _ 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Contact Person: Ah Xian - 9232 7457

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Kindly revert.

Thank you, Praveena Murlethran

On behalf of Mr Kannan

M/S KANNAN SG 50 CHIN SWEE ROAD #08-03 THONG CHAI BUILDING SINGAPORE 169874

TEL: (+65) 6429 0252 FAX: (+65) 6223 1660

IMPORTANT: THIS E-MAIL IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE AND MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION AND/OR MAY BE COVERED BY PROFESSIONAL PRIVILEGE. IT MUST NOT BE READ, USED OR DISCLOSED BY ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE ADDRESSEE(S) NAMED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS E-MAIL IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE (COLLECT INTERNATIONAL CALL IF APPROPRIATE) AT (+65) 6429 0252 OR BY E-MAIL AND DELETE THE E-MAIL IMMEDIATELY. THANK YOU.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located

both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



ANNOUNCING Autolink Holdings

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer 2019





Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



(B) HIN LUNG AUTO Ho Bee Group

One Stop Car Hub Finance, Insurance, New and Used Cars



GET YOUR RENEWAL LOAN

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till 04/2023)

\$20,800

\$5,120 /yr

19-Apr-2008

1.339 cc

Hatchback

Available

CHEST STURES

Will Trade With Other Car.

Postert: 22-Mar-7019 Tags. 2008 Honda Fit, 2008 honda Fit, Honda Fit, honda fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Glad Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till

\$5,370 /yr

29-May-2008

1.339 cc

141,000 km

Hatchback

Available

Latest Arrival! GF Model! Flexible Loan Arrangeable! High COE/Paper Value. Well Maintained By Previous Owner, Wear And Tear Parts Replace. No Repair Requires. Car Have Been Inspect By Our Reputable Wo...

Posteri: 27-Mar-2019 Tags: 2008 Honda Fit, 2008 honda fit, Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Used Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till 05/2028)

\$48,000

\$5,230 /yr

30-May-2008

1,339 cc

108,000 km

Hatchback

Available



Highest Specification GF Model With Retractable Side Mirrors! ..

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Achicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	1926G	
Vehicle Derails	是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	
Vehicle No.:	SJG8045	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Mar 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	FIT 1.3G A	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	L13A4085942	
Chassis No.:	GE61076844	
Maximum Power Output:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$11,862.00	
Original Registration Date:	19 Jun 2008	
First Registration Date:	19 Jun 2008	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,862.00	
Intended PARE Reparte Details	的第三人称形式 医水子 医水子 医水子 医水子 医水子 医水子 医水子	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Repaire Details	的复数人民主义的 医克里特氏病 医克里特氏病 化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	
COE Expiry Date:	18 Jun 2023	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQi ³ Paid:	\$19,107.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$16,144.00	
Total Repate Amount:	\$16,144.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Mar 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

可以通过的基本的基础的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/03/2019 18:32
Date Of Accident	26/03/2019 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	EAST COAST RD TURNING TO HAIG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Many desired and a second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG804S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TEO KOK ANN
NRIC No	S7511926G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93394225
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93394225
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FIT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

VA1/GA044335

Cover Note Number

Driver

TEO KOK ANN Name of Driver

S7511926G NRIC No 01/05/1975 Date Of Birth

INDOOR Occupation 25/06/2003 Date Of Driving Pass

15 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-93394225 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93394225

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 415 EUNOS RD 5 #03-38

Postcode

400415

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

0

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA4743M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

LEE CHAY SWA

NRIC/Passport Number

S1163701I

Contact Number

92372088

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/of SIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singepore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Contract Assessment

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN		Am	
		1 5	
		2	
			Section Pol
East	Coast Rd		Eust Coast Rol
Tanjang DESCRIBE CIRCUMTO VCES	Centre OF THE ACCIDENT	Haig Red	@ SJG 8045 B) SHA 4743
I want turn		Slow dou	on, after that,
I felt am	an impact	come from	belind, there
DECLARATION			
/We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respec	.	Ath.
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the poli	icyhoider)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

avente estatues. C

Harden Fit GE 61076844

A93.70 -

30

24-2×2=48-40 /

13-30

280(SW) 200 (SW)

450.10.

60.80

60(5~)

285.5×2=571

14672-292 2/46

849-60 /

189.

92.30

,36.1x2=272.40 L

110.10 /

232.60

30 /

Rees Buyer Distorted Deer Buyer Clips. New

Rece Buyer Side Holder xoz M

Rees Buper Ton Cover Dislated

Ruese Sessor Dand

Rew End Parel Dishihad

Reas End Parel Top Garnish Deld

Rees End Penel Sealent.

Taillap x 02 could

Taillup Parel XOZ LH Deuted

Tailgula Distorted

Tailgure Lock Jamed

Tailyste Wenthertige

Tailgute Iner Trim Board

Tailgrie Iner Trim Board Clips

Tailgrée Order Garrish and

80.30 -Tailgrile Glass Moulding? Toutgute Glass feulet. | Honda Logo 28 / 35 / Fit Wording . 737 + Spire Tyre Parel Report 209 + Tooks Tray Sponge could 235

Could 221.4xe=442.80

Rees Feeder Innes Trin x02 235 60 / Rev Finder I me Trim Clips. 464.80 1 Rees Exhast Mounting 7 2 34.50 . +

1500 1200 Parel Bentiny. 16.00 1400. Spray Painting. 190 30 Wiring 15/ 60 To underent 3 40 80 To remove rende servi To come upholslery and new sent 150 X To renore exhaut pipe 120 127 To remove taily the 8/500 186.80 To transfer tailate bitting.

> List 3725-10 len 20% 2980-08 SN: 320

Labour. 3820 total. 6320 08 4/s: 5050 5700 08 Pays.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

10691.70.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/III19005516/ATD3N2

Date:

11/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Claimant

SJG804S

Insured Vehicle No:

SHA4743M

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

26/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

N/A Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJG804S

Make & Model:

HONDA FIT, 1.3 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

L13A4085942 GE61076844

124677 km

Reg. Date:

19/06/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Black

Colour:

1339 cc

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

195/55R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Continental 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 6,461.70 0.00	Adjuster's 3,590.32 0.00	2,871.38 0.00	Diff % 44.44
Labour Paintwork Labour	4,230.00 0.00 0.00	3,020.00 0.00 0.00	1,210.00 0.00 0.00	28.61
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	10,691.70	6,610.32 5,200.00	4,081.38	38.17
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,691.70	5,200.00	5,491.70	51.36

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/03/2019

Date Inspected:

27/03/2019 Inspected At:

Jec Auto Service (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11,

Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Apr 2019)

Parts:

144

HONDA FIT 1.3 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJG804S)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	mende Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	493.70 F	*493.70 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	48.40 F	*48.40 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Distorted	13.30 F	*13.30 FL
5	1		*REAR END PANEL	Distorted	450.10 F	*450.10 FL
6	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	60.80 F	*60.80 FL
7	2		*TAILLAMP	Cracked	571.00 F	*571.00 FL
8	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL	N/s Dented	292.00 F	*146.00 FL
9	1		*TAILGATE	Distorted	849.60 F	*849.60 FL
10	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Jammed	189.00 F	*189.00 FL
11	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE	Cut	92.30 F	*92.30 FL
12	2		*TAILGATE DAMPER	Not Necessary	272.40 F	*-FL
13	1		*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Not Necessary	110.10 F	*- FL
14	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Cracked	232.60 F	*232.60 FL
15	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
16	1		*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	80.30 F	*80.30 FL
17	1		*HONDA LOGO	Necessary	28.00 F	*28.00 FL
18	1		*FIT WORDING	Necessary	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
19	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	737.00 F	*-FL
20	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	Not Necessary	209.00 F	*-FL
21	1		*TOOLS TRAY SPONGE	Cracked	235.00 F	*235.00 FL
22	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Cracked	442.80 F	*442.80 FL
23	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
24	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Not Necessary	464.80 F	*-FL
25	1		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	34.50 F	*- FL
26	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
27	1		*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
28	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
F=F	anchise	part. S=Spct	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	co vierottemornomorna	Brosser weeks	
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,461.70	4,407.90
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	817.58
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,461.70	3,590.32

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended La	abour	•
----------------	-------	---

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			1,200.00
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,500.00	
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,600.00	1,400.00
3	WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
4	TO UNDERSEAL	New	150.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
6	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY AND REAR SEAT	New	300.00	80.00
7	TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE	New	150.00	0.00
8	TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
9	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	New	150.00	80.00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	4,230.00	3,020.00
	Report was unsubmitt	ed during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >